LIST OF TITLES (27/06/2011)

SL.No. TITLES LANG. NAME OF THE CONCERN
FEATURE FILMS

94818 * 14TH FEB Acting World Entertainment

94793 * 3624 26 Made in India Films

95014 498 (A) MISUSED Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.

94886 498 A LOVE STORY Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.

94836 * 4D Nakshtra Productions

94854 * APLOT TO MURDER GANDHI Shantketan Films

95016 A RECTANGULAR LOVE STORY Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.

94907 A.l.S.U. Marco Enterprises

94762 *  AAJ SOMVAAR HAI Seva Films

94918 AAJA MERI GAADI MAIN BAITH JAA Reeban Films Pvt. Ltd.

94962 AAKHIR KYON ROYA MUSHARAFF Jay Raj Productions

94832 *  AAMCHI MUMBAI Shree Ashtavinayak Cine vision Ltd.

94921 AAP KE KAMRE MEIN KOI REHTA H Bohra Bros

94810 *  ABHIMAAN II Amiyaa

95017 AE DIL HAI MUSHKIL Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.

94772 *  AJOOBA (ANIMATION) Adarsh Telemedia Pvt. Ltd.

94924 AJOOBA THE WONDER BOY Adarsh Telemedia Pvt. Ltd.

94923 AJOOBA THE WONDER BOY (ANIM, Adarsh Telemedia Pvt. Ltd.

94842 * ALIF Film And Television Institute of India

94814 *  ALLAH - RAKHA M.K.D. Films Combine

94914 ALTHOUGH THE CITY LOOKS QUIE ENG. Vivan Films

94954 ANGNA MEIN AYEEL BAHAAR BHOI Nirahua Entertainment pvt. Ltd.

94812 * ANSOO BAN GAYE DO PHOOL Palmtree Productions

94805 * APNA SAA ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Lic

94873 * BABA YA BHAI Moon Light Entertainment

95018 BAKRA Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.

94833 * 'BAND BOYS Shree Ashtavinayak Cine vision Ltd.

95019 BANDRA Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.

95047 BAYAR BHOJ. Rohini Films Entertainment

94799 * BEKARAR Bhansali Productions

94791 *  BELIBAAS Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.

94774 *  BHAGIRATH Different Strokes Communications P.L



94840
95001
94855
94775
94809
94893
95020
94988
94986
94984
94779
95021
94913
94806
94839
94830
94853
94815
94882
94862
94794
94884

94773
94971
95024
95022
94817
94898
94803
94965
95023
94937
94796
94782
94792

BIG DADDY

BIWI BHAAG GAYEE

BLACK CURRENCY
BOLLYWOOD IN BHAGALPUR
BOMBAY TALKIES THE FILM
BORSTAL (KISHOR BANDIGRAH)
BOSS

BRAMHACHARI MANGE CHUMMA
CAFETERIA

CASINO

CHAD DI KALAN

CHALO DILDAR CHALO
CHALO ISHQ LADAYE
CHAMP'S DON'T CRY
CHHAGANBHAI CHOPDIWALA
COLLEGE

COLORS

COOLIE

COUNTERFEIT

CUSTODY

DARK HARVEST

DARK HARVEST

DEAL STREET

DEDH ISHQUIA

DEVI

DHICHKAON

DIALOGUE

DIL AASHNA HAI

DIL DUSHMAN

DIL JAANE KAHAN KHO GAYA HAI
DIVORCE KE SIDE EFFECTS
DO HAZAAR SOLAH

DO SARDAR TE BEDA PAR
DOBAARA MAT POOCHNA
DREAM SEQUENCE

BHOJ.

PUN.

BHOJ.

ENG.

Om Shri Purnagiri Production
Saawan Kumar Productions
Shantketan Films

Akshat Films International

Leo Production

Ashok Mehta Visuals Pvt. Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Right Image International

Right Image International

Right Image International

Peepat Films International

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Trubox Production

White Knight Production

Om Shri Purnagiri Production
Shree Ashtavinayak Cine vision Ltd.
Muzikon Entertainment

M.K.D. Films Combine

D2R Films

Samaya Creations

Dancing Gods Motion Pictures
Dancing God Motion Pictures

Different Strokes Communications P.L
Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Spandan Parivar Cinema Movement
H.M. Creations

Saawan Kumar Productions
Prashant Nishant Motion Pictures
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Laurus Creative World Pvt. Ltd.
I.P.S. Enterprises

Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.



94964
94885
94946
94821
94901
95025
94887
94881
95046
94963
94890
95027
95026
94943
94932
94987
94877
94838
94823
94993
94808
94912
94781
94866
94800
94824
94763
94825
95008
94919
94801
94928
95028
95029
95030
94778

DULHANIYA TUM TUM WALI
DULHE RAJA
DUSHMAN ZAMAANA
EIE MATTIE HAMAAR HEY
EK BAAR LO SAI NAAM
EKEH VERSION 2.0
ENCOUNTER AT BATLA HOUSE
FAKE
FAKEERA
FAMILY COURT
FAQTA LADH MHANA
FATSO
FLASHBACK
FOOR STEPS OF BROKEN HEART
GANDHI & FOURTH MONKEY
GEHRI CHAAL THE FINAL MOVE
GHAGH
GOL GAPPE
GOOD FRIDAY
GUJRAT NU GAURAYV DHIRUBHAI
GURU DUTT
GURU POOJA
HAIDERABADI DAAMAD
HAMARE DADAJI
HAMARI JAAN HO TUM
HAMESHA | WILL LOVE YOU
HAMSADHWANI
HAPPILY DIVORCED
HAUTE COUTURE
HAWA MAHAL

HAMESHA TUMKO CHAHA
HERO VS TYAU TYAU
HITMAN
HONEYMOON
HONEYMOON KE SIDE EFFECTS
HOTEL MOTEL AND PATEL

BHOJ.
BHOJ.
BHOJ.
BHOJ.

BHOJ.

MAR.

ENG.

GUJ.

Prashant Nishant Motion Pictures
Sanyogita Films

Eskay Movies

Shabhu Prasad Production
Vinayak Communications

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.

D2R Films

Rohini Films Entertainment
Krishna Prema Productions

Mirah Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Dancing God Motion Pictures
Bollywood PR

Right Image International

Malti Films

Om Shri Purnagiri Production
Celluloid Dreams Inc.

Majestic Films International
Dungarpur Films

Royal Arts

Palmtree Productions

Shiv Music Pictures

Bhansali Productions

Filmfeast Creators

Seva Films

Rupali Entertainment

S.M. Films (International)

Spandan Parivar Cinema Movement
Bhansali Productions

Viacom 18 Media Pvt. Ltd.

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Peepat Films International



94917
94804
94948
94947
94795
94865
94874
94994

95050
94848
94777
94776
94861
94922
94939
95012
94902
94942
95031
95032
94879
94940
94880
94944
94844
94845
94960
94966
95033
95034
94931
94910
94941
94968
94847

HOUSING SOCIETY

HUKUM SINGH

HUM HAI TOH KHUDA

HUM HAI TOH KHUDA HAI

HUM HONGAY KAAMYAAB!
HUM SAAJAN HAI TOHAR
HUMKO HO GAYA TUMSE PYAR
HUN DHIRUBHAI ANTANI

| LOVE YOU

| M FROM BIHAR

ICHAK DANA

INSURANCE AGENT

ISHQ UNCENSORED

ISKA ANTH KAHA HAI ?

JAB MIL BAITHENGE 3 YAAR
JANNAT KAHAN HAI

JEEWAN NIYE KHELA

JESUS & JUDAS OF ISTANBUL
JHANKAAR BEATS AGAIN
JHANKAAR BEATS |l

JUGATIYA

JUMMERAAT

KACHCHI KAND

KADAMO KE NISHAAN

KAHAN RAJA BHOJ KAHAN GANGU
KAHAN RAJA BHOJ KAHAN GANGU
KALAKAARUDU

KANDA UN BHAKAR

KAR SALAAM

KARNA

KAZAKHSTAN

KHOONI TALAASH

KISHORE PALACE

KISI KE PYAR MEIN...

KOLKATTA SE PEHLE PATNA BHI A

BHOJ.
GUJ.

BHOJ.

BEN.
ENG.

BHOJ.
Telegu
MAR.

Reeban Films Pvt. Ltd.

ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Lic
Bradford India Films Alliance Pvt. Ltd.
Bradford India Films Alliance Pvt. Ltd.
Bombay Talkies

Jay Maa Kamleshwar Films

J.S. Movie Entertainment

Majestic Films International

Nirhua Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Israni Entertainment India Pvt. Ltd.
Peepat Films International

Akshat Films International

M.B. Motion Pictures

Holyriver Entertainment

Fab Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

Laurus Creative World Pvt. Ltd.
Spellbinders

Dancing God Motion Pictures
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Trilok Tara Films

Fab Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

K.R. Film Intl. Production

Dancing God Motion Pictures
Israni Entertainment India Pvt. Ltd.
Israni Entertainment India Pvt. Ltd.
Rash Production

Black T Films

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Dimple Films

Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Fab Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Loveen Arts

Israni Entertainment India Pvt. Ltd.



94989
94841
94863
94790
94789
94872
94961
94834
94926
95035
95010
95009
94850
94851
94950
94875
95049
95036
95037
94788
94835
94974
94798
94891
94816
94955
95013
95038
94820
94858

94826
94916
94990
94819
95039

KUDI PAGAL TE MUNDA DIWANA
KUMAON

KUSTODY

KUTTEY

KUTTEY KAMINEY

KYA GAJAB HUAA JUB LOVE HUAA
KYON ROYA MUSHARAFF

LADY IN BLUE

LAFFAZI

LAGI PACHAS PACHAS KI

LIFE FULL CIRCLE

LIFE IN FULL CIRCLE

LOVE BITES

LOVE BITES

LOVE@WWORRK

M.L.A. NATHA SINGH

MAAN NA MAAN MAIN TERA MEHM

MADHUMATI
MAFIA

MAHA KAMINEY

MAIN CHHOO LOON AASMAN KO
MAN MOR BANI THANGAT KARE
MANDI HOUSE

MANTRALAY

MASSAKALI

MINISTER'S WIFE

MISUSE OF 498 (A)

MIYA BIWI NOT RAAZI

MR. & MRS. IYER

MR. NIRAHUA

MUMBAI CHAKACHAK
MUMBAI HOUSING SOCIETY
MUNDA DIL MANGDA

MY VALENTINE

NAA JAANE KAISE

PUN. Right Image International
Blue Lotus Entertainment
Samaya Creations
Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Moon Light Entertainment
Jay Raj Productions
Shree Ashtavinayak Cine vision Ltd.
Viacom 18 Media Pvt. Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
S.M. Films (International)
S.M. Films (International)
Gian Media International

ENG. Gian Media International
Gemini Classic Filmz

PUN. Singh Movies
Star Shine Cinema
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Yashasvi Films International

GUJ. Bharmal Creations
M.K. Films Enterprises

MAR. Mirah Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

Spandan Parivar Cinema Movement
K.B. Pictures

Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
N. Venkatesan

BHOJ. Nirhua Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

Popcorn Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Reeban Films Pvt. Ltd.
PUN. Right Image International
Acting World Entertainment
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.



94949 NABBEY... Holyriver Entertainment

94927 NANU VS TYAU TYAU Viacom 18 Media Pvt. Ltd.

94787 * NAT SAMRAT MAR. Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt
94945 NATION OF ANNA HAZARE Dancing God Motion Pictures
94972 NAVRATRI (DUB) GUJ. Movie Tee Vee Enterprises

94973 NAVRATRI (DUB) BHOJ. Movie Tee Vee Enterprises

94765 * NINETY MINUTES Rising Star Entertainment

94766 * NINETY MINUTES Tamil Rising Star Entertainment

94767 * NINETY MINUTES Telegu Rising Star Entertainment

94859 * NIRAHUA GANGA KINAREWALA BHOJ. Nirhua Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
94951 NO NOT NOW DARLINGG Gemini Classic Filmz

94807 * ONCE White Knight Production

94969 ONCE UPON A TIME IN HYD...BAD DAKHN Interesting Films

94822 * ONE Celluloid Dreams Inc.

94802 * PADMAVATI Bhansali Productions

94967 PAKHRU MAR. Black T Films

94843 *  PAKISTAN ZERO KILOMETER Israni Entertainment India Pvt. Ltd.
94976 PAYE LAAGU Noorani Film Corporation

94864 * PEN CHOR Meeth Films

94892 POPAT MAR. Mirah Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
94764 * PRAYER FOR RAIN Rising Star Entertainment

94876 * PREM KADHI MARTO NATHI GUJ. A.R. Cine Magic

94935 PREM NI 20 - 20(TWENTY-TWENTY| GUJ. Better Fly Production

94959 PREMAGHAT BEN. Tohra Films

94828 * PROFIT & LOSS Shree Ashtavinayak Cine vision Ltd.
94827 * PROFIT AND LOSS Shree Ashtavinayak Cine vision Ltd.
94894 PROMISE DAD Ten Films (India ) Pvt. Ltd.

94895 PROMISE DAD ENG. Ten Films (India ) Pvt. Ltd.

94896 PROMISE DAD TAMIL Ten Films (India ) Pvt. Ltd.

94897 PROMISE DAD Telegu Ten Films (India ) Pvt. Ltd.

95040 PYAAR KARKE PACHHTAYA Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
95041 PYAAR KE AFTER EFFECTS Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
94936 PYAR ME 20 - 20 (TWENTY-TWENT® Better Fly Production

95042 R4 Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
94857 * RAAM NAAM JAPNA PARAYA MAAL Nirhua Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

95043 RAGHUPATI RAGHAV RAJA RAM Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.



94860
94985
94958
94977
94975
94768
94769
94770
94930
95015
95044
94852
94797
95002
95003
95004

95005
95006
95007
94933
94867
94783
94784
94888
94991
94837
94995
95000
94997
94996
94998
94999
94978
94983
94980

RAJA KE RANI SE PYAR HO GAIL
RAJU RAJA RAAM
RANGEELEY

RASCALGIRI

REHMATTAA

ROZI ROTI

ROZI ROTI

ROZI ROTI

SAI CHI PRERNA

SAVITA BHABHI

SHADI KE AFTER EFFECTS
SHAKAL PE MAT JA
SHAUKEEN DULHANIYA
SHER KHAN

SHER KHAN

SHER KHAN

SHER KHAN

SHER KHAN

SHER KHAN

SHER-E-PUNJAB

SHIRDIWALE NE PUKARA HAI
SHIVAJI

SHIVAJI

SHOOT OUT AT BATLA HOUSE
SHREE MUKHIYA JEE
SHREEMAN NRI

SHRI KALKI AUR NAVYUG KA NIRMAAN -
SHRI KALKI AUR NAVYUG KA NIRMAAN -
SHRI KALKI AUR NAVYUG KA NIRMAAN -
SHRI KALKI AUR NAVYUG KA NIRMAAN -
SHRI KALKI AUR NAVYUG KA NIRMAAN -
SHRI KALKI AUR NAVYUG KA NIRMAAN -
SHRI RUDRA : PRALAY AUR KALYUG KA ANTH S
SHRI RUDRA : PRALAY AUR KALYUG KA ANTH S
SHRI RUDRA : PRALAY AUR KALYUG KA ANTH S

O 000 0o

BHOJ.
PUN.
PUN.
PUN.

BHOJ.
MAR.

ENG.
MAR.
BHOJ.

Telegu

PUN.
TAMIL

ENG.

Nirhua Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

Right Image International

Jimmy Shergill Production

Rupali Entertainment

Bam Arts

Vishal International Productions (P) Lt
Vishal International Productions (P) Lt
Vishal International Productions (P) Lt
A-One Cine Creation

Bohra Bros

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Muzikon Entertainment

M.K. Films Enterprises

Sohail Khan Production

Sohail Khan Production

Sohail Khan Production

Sohail Khan Production

Sohail Khan Production

Sohail Khan Production

Silver Screen Partners

Shiv Music Pictures

Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt
Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.

MAITHI Nirmaana Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.

Dhanwant Art International



94979
94981
94982
94992
94785
94786
94771
94900
94899
94952
94903
94920
94953
94846
94925
95011
94970
94908
94849
94868
94869
95045
94870
94871
94856
94811
94813
94906
94909
94761
94878
94938
94929
94934
94915
94911

SHRI RUDRA : PRALAY AUR KALYUG KA ANTH S
SHRI RUDRA : PRALAY AUR KALYUG KA ANTH S
SHRI RUDRA : PRALAY AUR KALYUG KA ANTH S
SHRIMAN MUKHIYA JEE

SHRIMANT PESHWA BAJIRAO MAS

SHRIMANT PESHWA BAJIRAO MAS MAR.

SOOT BOOT MEIN AAYA KANHAIYA
STAND BY - KHEL HO KHILWAD NA
STAND BY - PLAY THE GAME, DON'
STRANGE BEDFELLOWS
STRENGTH OF STUDENTS

STUPID MADHAV

SUPER STAR DHARAM KUMAR
SUPERFLOP CINEMA

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA

SWAPNA TUJHE NI MAJHE

TEEN TIGDE KAAM BIGDE

TEER TUKKA

TELL ME O KKHUDA

THE CLOUDBURST

THE CLOUDBURST

THE GHOST STORY

THE UNDISCOVERED

THE UNDISCOVERED

THE VOW A LOVE STORY

TISRA KINARA

TOOFAN

TRADE UNION

TUKKA FIT TO MAMLA HIT

TUM BIN JAOON KAHAN

TUM JO MILE A SWEET LOVE STOF
TWO THOUSAND SIXTEEN

TYAU TYAU

UMAR PACHPAN Kl DIL BACHPAN F
UTTARAARDH

VARN SANKAR

MAITHI Nirmaana Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.

Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt
A.M. Film International

BRC Productions

Gemini Classic Filmz

Marco Enterprises

EAMCO Entertainment

Jyoti Kala Mandir

Israni Entertainment India Pvt. Ltd.
Different Strokes Communications P.L

MAR. Namdeo Umaiji Cine Arts
DAKHN Interesting Films

Aap Entertainment Ltd.

H.M. Creations

Story Vision Magic Inc.

Story Vision Magic Inc.

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Story Vision Magic Inc.

Story Vision Magic Inc.

Pivotal Movies Pvt. Ltd.
Palmtree Productions

M.K.D. Films Combine

Marco Enterprises

Aap Entertainment Ltd.
Sanskriti Audio Films Pvt. Ltd.
Dream Studios

Laurus Creative World Pvt. Ltd.
Viacom 18 Media Pvt. Ltd.
Ram Mishra Creation

. Samvedana Film Foundation

Kant International Productions



95048
94889

94883
94780
94831
94829
94956
94904
94957
94905

95109
95086
95111
95108
95087
95078
95077
95116
95088
95089
95067
95076
95073
95090
95113
95091
95105
95061
95062
95072
95083
95092
95070

VIDESHI

WHAT HAPPENED AT BATLA HOUS
6

WHAT MANGANI JUST BYAAH

WO MUJHE LE JAYEGA

YAARI DOSTI MOHABBAT

YAARI DOSTI PYAAR

YOUNG INDIA

YOUTH FORCE

YOUTH INDIA

YOUTH UNION

T.V. SERIALS

4D SURAAG KI TALAASH

A RECTANGULAR LOVE STORY
AASTHA AUR VISHWAS Kl BAAT
AASTHA KA HIMACHAL

AE DIL HAI MUSHKIL

AJOOBA THE WONDER BOY
AJOOBA THE WONDER BOY (ANIM;
ANMOL DHAROHAR PARAMPARA
BAKRA

BANDRA

BELIBAAS

BHEJO SAWAAL KAMAO MAAL
BHOLI SURAT DIL KE KHOTE
BOSS

CHACHA CHAKKALS AUR MIRZAPL
CHALO DILDAR CHALO

CHAMELI

CHHATRAPATI SHAMBHAJI
CHHATRAPATI SHAMBHAJI
CHORI CHORI CHUPKE CHUPKE
DEDH ISHQUIA

DHICHKAON

DIL KA MAMLA

Shantketan Films
Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.

Brain Wave Production
Peepat Films International

Shree Ashtavinayak Cine vision Ltd.
Shree Ashtavinayak Cine vision Ltd.

Marco Enterprises
Marco Enterprises
Marco Enterprises
Marco Enterprises

Nakshatra Productions

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Shri Goverdhan Productions
Shraddha Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Adarsh Telemedia Pvt. Ltd.

Adarsh Telemedia Pvt. Ltd.

United Swastik Arts

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Meeth Films

Laxmi Telefilms

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Task Communication

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt.
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt.
Laxmi Telefilms

Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
A.K. Films Pvt. Ltd.

Lt
Lt



95068
95118
95075
95093
95095
95094
95117
95104
95081
95096
95097
95066
95065
95079
95098
95112
95099
95100
95064
95110
95101
95102
95080
95063

95052
95053
95054
95114
95051
95084
95057
95058
95085
95074
95071

DREAM SEQUENCE

EAT PRAY LOVE... & LIVE

EK KAHANI

EKEH VERSION 2.0
FATSO
FLASHBACK

FOOT LOOSE

HAZAARON KHWAISHEN AISI

HERO VS TYAU TYAU
HITMAN
HONEYMOON
KUTTEY

KUTTEY KAMINEY
LAFFAZI

LAGI PACHAS PACHAS Ki
MADHU ITHE AN CHANDRA TITHE

MADHUMATI

MAFIA

MAHA KAMINEY
MENDICHYA PANAVAR
MIYA BIWI NOT RAAZI
NAA JAANE KAISE
NANU VS TYAU TYAU
NAT SAMRAT

NINETY MINUTES
NINETY MINUTES
NINETY MINUTES
PERFECT STYLE
PRAYER FOR RAIN
REHMATTAA
SAMBHAJI
SAMBHAJI
SAVITA BHABHI
SHAAN
SHAAYAD TUM

MAR.

MAR.

Tamil
Telegu

MAR.

Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Rat Race Entertainment

Tempest Films Pvt. Ltd.

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Viacom 18 Media Pvt. Ltd.

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Viacom 18 Media Pvt. Ltd.

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Kedarh Shinde Productions

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Penta Enterprises

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Viacom 18 Media Pvt. Ltd.

Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt

Rising Star Entertainment
Rising Star Entertainment
Rising Star Entertainment
Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
Rising Star Entertainment
Bam Arts

Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt

Bohra Bros
Laxmi Telefilms
Laxmi Telefilms



95106
95055
95056
95059
95060
95069
95115
95103
95082
95107

95120
95121
95119

95124
95126
95128
95122
95127
95125
95123

95136
95129
95130
95131
95132
95133
95134
95135

SHABD
SHAMBHU RAJE
SHAMBHU RAJE

MAR.

SHIV PUTRA SHAMBHAJI

SHIV PUTRA SHAMBHAJI MAR.

SIMI SELECTS INDIA'
STEP IT UP

THE GHOST STORY
TYAU TYAU

S MOST DESIF

YEH SHAM MASTAANI

G-9
NEWS4U

T.V. NEWS

MAR.

SAMACHAAR KA ACHAAR

DOCUMENTARY

AASTHA KA HIMACHAL
BOLLYWOOD - THE GREATEST LOV

IN ROADS OF INDIA

MERE SAPNO KA SCHOOL
NAUTANKI BIK GAYI BAZAAR MEIN

PAISHA AUR PASINA
TERI MAA Kl CHAAL

EYATTA PAHILI

IN ROADS

SACHIN OUT ON 11
SACHIN OUT ON 11

SHORT FILMS

MAR.

MAR.

SACHIN OUT ON ELEVEN

SACHIN OUT ON ELEVEN MAR.
MAR.
MAR.

STANDERED FIRST
STD 1ST

MUSIC ALBUMS

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt
Siga Arts International

Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Viacom 18 Media Pvt. Ltd.

Pulse Media Pvt. Ltd.

Sikarwar Pictures
News4U TV News
J B J Films

Shraddha Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

Visions Unlimited

Rising Star Entertainment
Nakshatra Productions
Sikarwar Pictures

Anma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.

Black T Films
Vision Unlimited
Black T Films
Black T Films
Black T Films
Black T Films
Black T Films
Black T Films



95142
95143
95144
95145
95146
95147
95161
95148
95149
95151

95150
95160
95152
95153
95154
95155
95156
95163
95157
95158
95141
95139
95162
95137
95159
95138
95140

95164

95165

A RECTANGULAR LOVE STORY
AE DIL HAI MUSHKIL

BAKRA

BANDRA

BOSS

CHALO DILDAR CHALO
CHAMELI

DHICHKAON

EKEH VERSION 2.0

FATSO

FLASHBACK

HAZAARON KHWAISHEN AISI
HITMAN

HONEYMOON

LAGI PACHAS PACHAS K
MADHUMATI

MAFIA

MATA KI CHUNRI

MIYA BIWI NOT RAAZI

NAA JAANE KAISE

PEEPAL KI CHHAIYA TALE
RAM NAAM Kl LAGAN
SHABD

SINGH DA SINGH CHHOTA KING
THE GHOST STORY

TUM BIN JAOON KAHAN
VIRAR TO CHURCHGATE

VIDEO FILM

DHARTI MATA GUJ.

EVENT/SHOWS
IN MIRACLE OF LOVE

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Sikarwar Pictures

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Divya Jagriti Entertainment
Krishna Music And Entertainment
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
I.P.S. Enterprises

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Sanskriti Audio Films Pvt. Ltd.

Shiv Music Pictures

Navrang Eletronics

Acting World Entertainment



ASSTT. SECRETARY
* RE-REGISTERED

url



LIST OF TITLES (27/06/2011)

SL.No. TITLES LANG. NAME OF THE CONCERN
FEATURE FILMS

94761 TUM BIN JAOON KAHAN Sanskriti Audio Films Pvt. Ltd.

94762 AAJ SOMVAAR HAI Seva Films

94763 HAMSADHWANI Seva Films

94764 PRAYER FOR RAIN Rising Star Entertainment

94765 NINETY MINUTES Rising Star Entertainment

94766 NINETY MINUTES Tamil Rising Star Entertainment

94767 NINETY MINUTES Telegu Rising Star Entertainment

94768 ROZI ROTI Vishal International Productions (P) Lt

94769 ROZI ROTI PUN. Vishal International Productions (P) Lt

94770 ROZI ROTI BHOJ. Vishal International Productions (P) Lt

94771 SOOT BOOT MEIN AAYA KANHAIYA A.M. Film International

94772 AJOOBA (ANIMATION) Adarsh Telemedia Pvt. Ltd.

94773 DEAL STREET Different Strokes Communications P.L

94774 BHAGIRATH Different Strokes Communications P.L

94775 BOLLYWOOD IN BHAGALPUR Akshat Films International

94776 INSURANCE AGENT Akshat Films International

4777 ICHAK DANA Peepat Films International

94778 HOTEL MOTEL AND PATEL Peepat Films International

94779 CHAD DI KALAN PUN. Peepat Films International

94780 WO MUJHE LE JAYEGA Peepat Films International

94781 HAIDERABADI DAAMAD Palmtree Productions

94782 DOBAARA MAT POOCHNA Shemaroo Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

94783 SHIVAJI Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt

94784 SHIVAJI ENG. Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt

94785 SHRIMANT PESHWA BAJIRAO MAS Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt

94786 SHRIMANT PESHWA BAJIRAO MAS MAR. Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt

94787 NAT SAMRAT MAR. Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt. Lt

94788 MAHA KAMINEY Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.

94789 KUTTEY KAMINEY Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.

94790 KUTTEY Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.

94791 BELIBAAS Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.

94792 DREAM SEQUENCE Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.



94793
94794
94795
94796
94797
94798
94799
94800
94801
94802
94803
94804
94805
94806
94807
94808
94809
94810
94811
94812
94813
94814

94815
94816
94817
94818
94819
94820
94821
94822
94823
94824
94825
94826
94827

36 24 26

DARK HARVEST

HUM HONGAY KAAMYAAB!
DO SARDAR TE BEDA PAR
SHAUKEEN DULHANIYA
MANDI HOUSE

BEKARAR

HAMARI JAAN HO TUM
HAMESHA TUMKO CHAHA
PADMAVATI

DIL DUSHMAN

HUKUM SINGH

APNA SAA

CHAMP'S DON'T CRY
ONCE

GURU DUTT

BOMBAY TALKIES THE FILM
ABHIMAAN I

TISRA KINARA

ANSOO BAN GAYE DO PHOOL
TOOFAN

ALLAH - RAKHA

COOLIE

MASSAKALI

DIALOGUE

14TH FEB

MY VALENTINE

MR. & MRS. IYER

EIE MATTIE HAMAAR HEY
ONE

GOOD FRIDAY

HAMESHA | WILL LOVE YOU
HAPPILY DIVORCED
MUMBAI CHAKACHAK
PROFIT AND LOSS

BHOJ.

Made in India Films

Dancing Gods Motion Pictures
Bombay Talkies

I.P.S. Enterprises

M.K. Films Enterprises

M.K. Films Enterprises
Bhansali Productions

Bhansali Productions

Bhansali Productions

Bhansali Productions

Saawan Kumar Productions
ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Lic
ASA Production & Enterprises Pvt. Lic
White Knight Production
White Knight Production
Dungarpur Films

Leo Production

Amiyaa

Palmtree Productions
Palmtree Productions

M.K.D. Films Combine

M.K.D. Films Combine

M.K.D. Films Combine

Spandan Parivar Cinema Movement
Spandan Parivar Cinema Movement
Acting World Entertainment

Acting World Entertainment

N. Venkatesan

Shabhu Prasad Production

Celluloid Dreams Inc.

Celluloid Dreams Inc.

Filmfeast Creators

Rupali Entertainment

Popcorn Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Shree Ashtavinayak Cine vision Ltd.



94828
94829
94830
94831
94832
94833
94834
94835
94836
94837
94838
94839
94840
94841
94842
94843
94844
94845
94846
94847
94848
94849
94850
94851
94852
94853
94854
94855
94856
94857
94858
94859
94860
94861
94862
94863

PROFIT & LOSS

YAARI DOSTI PYAAR
COLLEGE

YAARI DOSTI MOHABBAT
AAMCHI MUMBAI

BAND BOYS

LADY IN BLUE

MAIN CHHOO LOON AASMAN KO

4D
SHREEMAN NRI
GOL GAPPE

CHHAGANBHAI CHOPDIWALA

BIG DADDY
KUMAON
ALIF

PAKISTAN ZERO KILOMETER
KAHAN RAJA BHOJ KAHAN GANGU

KAHAN RAJA BHOJ KAHAN GANGU BHOJ.

SUPERFLOP CINEMA

KOLKATTA SE PEHLE PATNA BHI A

| M FROM BIHAR

TELL ME O KKHUDA

LOVE BITES

LOVE BITES

SHAKAL PE MAT JA

COLORS

A PLOT TO MURDER GANDHI
BLACK CURRENCY

THE VOW A LOVE STORY

RAAM NAAM JAPNA PARAYA MAAL

MR. NIRAHUA

NIRAHUA GANGA KINAREWALA

ENG.

BHOJ.
BHOJ.

RAJA KE RANI SE PYAR HO GAIL BHOJ.

ISHQ UNCENSORED
CUSTODY
KUSTODY

Shree Ashtavinayak Cine vision Ltd.
Shree Ashtavinayak Cine vision Ltd.
Shree Ashtavinayak Cine vision Ltd.
Shree Ashtavinayak Cine vision Ltd.
Shree Ashtavinayak Cine vision Ltd.
Shree Ashtavinayak Cine vision Ltd.
Shree Ashtavinayak Cine vision Ltd.
Yashasvi Films International
Nakshtra Productions

Dhanwant Art International

Om Shri Purnagiri Production

Om Shri Purnagiri Production

Om Shri Purnagiri Production

Blue Lotus Entertainment

Film And Television Institute of India
Israni Entertainment India Pvt. Ltd.
Israni Entertainment India Pvt. Ltd.
Israni Entertainment India Pvt. Ltd.
Israni Entertainment India Pvt. Ltd.
Israni Entertainment India Pvt. Ltd.
Israni Entertainment India Pvt. Ltd.
H.M. Creations

Gian Media International

Gian Media International

Muzikon Entertainment

Muzikon Entertainment

Shantketan Films

Shantketan Films

Pivotal Movies Pvt. Ltd.

Nirhua Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Nirhua Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Nirhua Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Nirhua Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

M.B. Motion Pictures

Samaya Creations

Samaya Creations



94864 * PENCHOR Meeth Films

94865 *  HUM SAAJAN HAI TOHAR BHOJ. Jay Maa Kamleshwar Films
94866 *  HAMARE DADAJI Shiv Music Pictures
94867 *  SHIRDIWALE NE PUKARA HAI Shiv Music Pictures
94868 * | THE CLOUDBURST ENG. Story Vision Magic Inc.
94869 * THE CLOUDBURST Story Vision Magic Inc.
94870 * ' THE UNDISCOVERED ENG. Story Vision Magic Inc.
94871 * | THE UNDISCOVERED Story Vision Magic Inc.
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94872 * KYA GAJAB HUAA JUB LOVE HUAA Moon Light Entertainment
94873 * BABA YA BHAI Moon Light Entertainment
94874 * 'HUMKO HO GAYA TUMSE PYAR J.S. Movie Entertainment
94875 *  M.L.A. NATHA SINGH PUN. Singh Movies
94876 * PREM KADHI MARTO NATHI GUJ. AR.Cine Magic
94877 *  GHAGH Malti Films
94878 *  TUM JO MILE A SWEET LOVE STOF Dream Studios
94879 *  JUGATIYA Trilok Tara Films
94880 * KACHCHI KAND K.R. Film Intl. Production
94881 *  FAKE D2R Films
94882 * COUNTERFEIT D2R Films
94883 *  WHAT MANGANI JUST BYAAH Brain Wave Production
94884 DARK HARVEST ENG. Dancing God Motion Pictures
94885 DULHE RAJA BHOJ. Sanyogita Films
94886 498 A LOVE STORY Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.
94887 ENCOUNTER AT BATLA HOUSE Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.
94888 SHOOT OUT AT BATLA HOUSE Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.
94889 WHAT HAPPENED AT BATLA HOUS Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.
94890 FAQTA LADH MHANA MAR. Mirah Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
94891 MANTRALAY MAR. Mirah Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
94892 POPAT MAR. Mirah Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
94893 BORSTAL (KISHOR BANDIGRAH) Ashok Mehta Visuals Pvt. Ltd.
94894 PROMISE DAD Ten Films (India ) Pvt. Ltd.
94895 PROMISE DAD ENG. Ten Films (India ) Pvt. Ltd.
94896 PROMISE DAD TAMIL Ten Films (India ) Pvt. Ltd.
94897 PROMISE DAD Telegu Ten Films (India ) Pvt. Ltd.

94898 DIL AASHNA HAI H.M. Creations



94899
94900
94901
94902
94903
94904
94905
94906
94907
94908
94909
94910
94911
94912
94913
94914
94915
94916
94917
94918
94919
94920
94921
94922
94923
94924
94925
94926
94927
94928

94929
94930
94931
94932
94933

STAND BY - PLAY THE GAME, DON'
STAND BY - KHEL HO KHILWAD NA

EK BAAR LO SAI NAAM

JEEWAN NIYE KHELA BEN.
STRENGTH OF STUDENTS

YOUTH FORCE

YOUTH UNION

TRADE UNION

A.l.S.U.

TEER TUKKA

TUKKA FIT TO MAMLA HIT

KHOONI TALAASH

VARN SANKAR

GURU POOJA

CHALO ISHQ LADAYE BHOJ.
ALTHOUGH THE CITY LOOKS QUIE ENG.
UTTARAARDH MAR.
MUMBAI HOUSING SOCIETY

HOUSING SOCIETY

AAJA MERI GAADI MAIN BAITH JAA
HAWA MAHAL

STUPID MADHAV

AAP KE KAMRE MEIN KOI REHTA H
ISKA ANTH KAHA HAI ?

AJOOBA THE WONDER BOY (ANIM;
AJOOBA THE WONDER BOY

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA

LAFFAZI

NANU VS TYAU TYAU

HERO VS TYAU TYAU

TYAU TYAU

SAI CHI PRERNA MAR.
KAZAKHSTAN

GANDHI & FOURTH MONKEY
SHER-E-PUNJAB

BRC Productions

Vinayak Communications
Spellbinders

Marco Enterprises

Marco Enterprises

Marco Enterprises

Marco Enterprises

Marco Enterprises

Aap Entertainment Ltd.

Aap Entertainment Ltd.

Aditya Music (India) Pvt. Ltd.
Kant International Productions
Royal Arts

Trubox Production

Vivan Films

Samvedana Film Foundation
Reeban Films Pvt. Ltd.
Reeban Films Pvt. Ltd.
Reeban Films Pvt. Ltd.
Spandan Parivar Cinema Movement
EAMCO Entertainment

Bohra Bros

Holyriver Entertainment
Adarsh Telemedia Pvt. Ltd.
Adarsh Telemedia Pvt. Ltd.
Different Strokes Communications P.L
Viacom 18 Media Pvt. Ltd.
Viacom 18 Media Pvt. Ltd.
Viacom 18 Media Pvt. Ltd.

Viacom 18 Media Pvt. Ltd.
A-One Cine Creation
Dimple Films

Bollywood PR

Silver Screen Partners



94934
94935
94936
94937
94938
94939
94940
94941
94942
94943
94944
94945
94946
94947
94948
94949
94950
94951
94952
94953
94954
94955
94956
94957
94958
94959
94960
94961
94962
94963
94964
94965
94966
94967
94968
94969

UMAR PACHPAN KI DIL BACHPAN F Ram Mishra Creation
PREM NI 20 - 20(TWENTY-TWENTY GUJ.  Better Fly Production

PYAR ME 20 - 20 (TWENTY-TWENT® Better Fly Production

DO HAZAAR SOLAH Laurus Creative World Pvt. Ltd.
TWO THOUSAND SIXTEEN Laurus Creative World Pvt. Ltd.
JAB MIL BAITHENGE 3 YAAR Fab Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
JUMMERAAT Fab Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
KISHORE PALACE Fab Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

JESUS & JUDAS OF ISTANBUL ENG. Dancing God Motion Pictures
FOOR STEPS OF BROKEN HEART ENG. Dancing God Motion Pictures

KADAMO KE NISHAAN Dancing God Motion Pictures
NATION OF ANNA HAZARE Dancing God Motion Pictures
DUSHMAN ZAMAANA BHOJ. Eskay Movies

HUM HAI TOH KHUDA HAI Bradford India Films Alliance Pvt. Ltd.
HUM HAI TOH KHUDA Bradford India Films Alliance Pvt. Ltd.
NABBEY... Holyriver Entertainment
LOVE@WWORRK Gemini Classic Filmz

NO NOT NOW DARLINGG Gemini Classic Filmz

STRANGE BEDFELLOWS Gemini Classic Filmz

SUPER STAR DHARAM KUMAR Jyoti Kala Mandir

ANGNA MEIN AYEEL BAHAAR BHOI Nirahua Entertainment pvt. Ltd.
MINISTER'S WIFE K.B. Pictures

YOUNG INDIA Marco Enterprises

YOUTH INDIA Marco Enterprises

RANGEELEY PUN. Jimmy Shergill Production
PREMAGHAT BEN. Tohra Films

KALAKAARUDU Telegu Rash Production

KYON ROYA MUSHARAFF Jay Raj Productions

AAKHIR KYON ROYA MUSHARAFF Jay Raj Productions

FAMILY COURT Krishna Prema Productions
DULHANIYA TUM TUM WALI BHOJ. Prashant Nishant Motion Pictures
DIL JAANE KAHAN KHO GAYA HAI Prashant Nishant Motion Pictures
KANDA UN BHAKAR MAR. Black T Films

PAKHRU MAR. Black T Films

KISI KE PYAR MEIN... Loveen Arts

ONCE UPON A TIME IN HYD...BAD DAKHN Interesting Films



94970 TEEN TIGDE KAAM BIGDE DAKHN Interesting Films

94971 DEDH ISHQUIA Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
94972 NAVRATRI (DUB) GUJ. Movie Tee Vee Enterprises
94973 NAVRATRI (DUB) BHOJ. Movie Tee Vee Enterprises
94974 MAN MOR BANI THANGAT KARE GUJ. Bharmal Creations
94975 REHMATTAA PUN. Bam Arts
94976 PAYE LAAGU Noorani Film Corporation
94977 RASCALGIRI Rupali Entertainment
94978 SHRI RUDRA : PRALAY AUR KALYUG KA ANTH S
94979 SHRI RUDRA : PRALAY AUR KALYUG KA ANTH S
94980 SHRI RUDRA : PRALAY AUR KALYUG KA ANTH S
94981 SHRI RUDRA : PRALAY AUR KALYUG KA ANTH S
94982 SHRI RUDRA : PRALAY AUR KALYUG KA ANTH S
94983 SHRI RUDRA : PRALAY AUR KALYUG KA ANTH S
94984 CASINO Right Image International
94985 RAJU RAJA RAAM Right Image International

5
94986 CAFETERIA Right Image International
94987 GEHRI CHAAL THE FINAL MOVE Right Image International
94988 BRAMHACHARI MANGE CHUMMA BHOJ. Right Image International
94989 KUDI PAGAL TE MUNDA DIWANA PUN. Right Image International
94990 MUNDA DIL MANGDA PUN. Right Image International
94991 SHREE MUKHIYA JEE MAITHI Nirmaana Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
94992 SHRIMAN MUKHIYA JEE MAITHI Nirmaana Motion Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
94993 GUJRAT NU GAURAV DHIRUBHAI GUJ. Majestic Films International
94994 HUN DHIRUBHAI ANTANI GUJ. Majestic Films International
94995 SHRI KALKI AUR NAVYUG KA NIRMAAN - D,
94996 SHRI KALKI AUR NAVYUG KA NIRMAAN - D,
94997 SHRI KALKI AUR NAVYUG KA NIRMAAN - D,
94998 SHRI KALKI AUR NAVYUG KA NIRMAAN - D,
94999 SHRI KALKI AUR NAVYUG KA NIRMAAN - D,
95000 SHRI KALKI AUR NAVYUG KA NIRMAAN - D,
95001 BIWI BHAAG GAYEE Saawan Kumar Productions
95002 SHER KHAN ENG. Sohail Khan Production
95003 SHER KHAN MAR. Sohail Khan Production

95004 SHER KHAN BHOJ. Sohail Khan Production



95005
95006
95007
95008
95009
95010
95011
95012
95013
95014
95015
95016
95017
95018
95019
95020
95021
95022
95023
95024
95025
95026
95027
95028
95029
95030
95031
95032
95033
95034
95035
95036
95037
95038
95039
95040

SHER KHAN

SHER KHAN

SHER KHAN

HAUTE COUTURE

LIFE IN FULL CIRCLE

LIFE FULL CIRCLE

SWAPNA TUJHE NI MAJHE
JANNAT KAHAN HAI
MISUSE OF 498 (A)

498 (A) MISUSED

SAVITA BHABHI

A RECTANGULAR LOVE STORY
AE DIL HAl MUSHKIL
BAKRA

BANDRA

BOSS

CHALO DILDAR CHALO
DHICHKAON

DIVORCE KE SIDE EFFECTS
DEVI

EKEH VERSION 2.0
FLASHBACK

FATSO

HITMAN

HONEYMOON
HONEYMOON KE SIDE EFFECTS
JHANKAAR BEATS AGAIN
JHANKAAR BEATS ||

KAR SALAAM

KARNA

LAGI PACHAS PACHAS KI
MADHUMATI

MAFIA

MIYA BIWI NOT RAAZI

NAA JAANE KAISE

PYAAR KARKE PACHHTAYA

Telegu Sohail Khan Production

PUN.
TAMIL

MAR.

Sohail Khan Production

Sohail Khan Production

S.M. Films (International)

S.M. Films (International)

S.M. Films (International)

Namdeo Umaiji Cine Arts

Laurus Creative World Pvt. Ltd.
Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.

Aaliya Productions (P) Ltd.

Bohra Bros

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.



95041
95042

95043
95044
95045
95046
95047
95048
95049
95050

95051
95052
95053
95054
95055
95056
95057
95058
95059
95060
95061
95062
95063
95064
95065
95066
95067
95068
95069
95070
95071
95072
95073

PYAAR KE AFTER EFFECTS
R4
6
RAGHUPATI RAGHAV RAJA RAM
SHADI KE AFTER EFFECTS
THE GHOST STORY
FAKEERA
BAYAR
VIDESHI

MAAN NA MAAN MAIN TERA MEHM

| LOVE YOU

T.V. SERIALS

PRAYER FOR RAIN
NINETY MINUTES

NINETY MINUTES

NINETY MINUTES
SHAMBHU RAJE
SHAMBHU RAJE
SAMBHAJI

SAMBHAJI

SHIV PUTRA SHAMBHAJI
SHIV PUTRA SHAMBHAJI
CHHATRAPATI SHAMBHAJI
CHHATRAPATI SHAMBHAJI
NAT SAMRAT

MAHA KAMINEY

KUTTEY KAMINEY

KUTTEY

BELIBAAS

DREAM SEQUENCE

SIMI SELECTS INDIA'S MOST DESIF

DIL KA MAMLA

SHAAYAD TUM

CHORI CHORI CHUPKE CHUPKE
BHOLI SURAT DIL KE KHOTE

BHOJ.
BHOJ.

BHOJ.

Tamil
Telegu

MAR.
MAR.
MAR.

MAR.
MAR.

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.

Rohini Films Entertainment
Rohini Films Entertainment
Shantketan Films

Star Shine Cinema

Nirhua Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

Rising Star Entertainment
Rising Star Entertainment
Rising Star Entertainment
Rising Star Entertainment

Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt.
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt.
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt.
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt.
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt.
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt.
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt.
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt.
Iconic Chandrakant Production pvt.

Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Siga Arts International

A K. Films Pvt. Ltd.

Laxmi Telefilms

Laxmi Telefilms

Laxmi Telefilms

Lt
Lt
Lt
Lt
Lt
Lt
Lt
Lt
Lt



95074
95075
95076
95077
95078
95079
95080
95081
95082
95083
95084
95085
95086
95087
95088
95089
95090
95091
95092
95093
95094
95095
95096
95097

95098
95099
95100
95101
95102
95103
95104
95105
95106
95107
95108

SHAAN
EK KAHANI
BHEJO SAWAAL KAMAO MAAL

AJOOBA THE WONDER BOY (ANIM;

AJOOBA THE WONDER BOY
LAFFAZI

NANU VS TYAU TYAU

HERO VS TYAU TYAU

TYAU TYAU

DEDH ISHQUIA
REHMATTAA

SAVITA BHABHI

A RECTANGULAR LOVE STORY
AE DIL HAI MUSHKIL
BAKRA

BANDRA

BOSS

CHALO DILDAR CHALO
DHICHKAON

EKEH VERSION 2.0
FLASHBACK

FATSO

HITMAN

HONEYMOON

LAGI PACHAS PACHAS K
MADHUMATI

MAFIA

MIYA BIWI NOT RAAZI
NAA JAANE KAISE

THE GHOST STORY
HAZAARON KHWAISHEN AISI
CHAMELI

SHABD

YEH SHAM MASTAANI
AASTHA KA HIMACHAL

Laxmi Telefilms

Tempest Films Pvt. Ltd.

Meeth Films

Adarsh Telemedia Pvt. Ltd.

Adarsh Telemedia Pvt. Ltd.
Viacom 18 Media Pvt. Ltd.

Viacom 18 Media Pvt. Ltd.

Viacom 18 Media Pvt. Ltd.

Viacom 18 Media Pvt. Ltd.

Vishal Bhardwaj Pictures Pvt. Ltd.
Bam Arts

Bohra Bros

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pulse Media Pvt. Ltd.

Shraddha Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.



95109
95110
95111
95112
95113
95114
95115
95116
95117
95118

95119
95120
95121

95122
95123
95124
95125
95126
95127
95128

95129
95130
95131
95132
95133
95134
95135
95136

4D SURAAG KI TALAASH

MENDICHYA PANAVAR MAR.

AASTHA AUR VISHWAS Kl BAAT
MADHU ITHE AN CHANDRA TITHE
CHACHA CHAKKALS AUR MIRZAPL
PERFECT STYLE

STEP IT UP

ANMOL DHAROHAR PARAMPARA
FOOT LOOSE

EAT PRAY LOVE... & LIVE

T.V. NEWS

SAMACHAAR KA ACHAAR
G-9

NEWS4U MAR.

DOCUMENTARY

MERE SAPNO KA SCHOOL

TERI MAA Kl CHAAL

AASTHA KA HIMACHAL

PAISHA AUR PASINA

BOLLYWOOD - THE GREATEST LOV
NAUTANKI BIK GAYI BAZAAR MEIN
IN ROADS OF INDIA

SHORT FILMS

IN ROADS

SACHIN OUT ON 11

SACHIN OUT ON 11 MAR.
SACHIN OUT ON ELEVEN

SACHIN OUT ON ELEVEN MAR.
STANDERED FIRST MAR.
STD 1ST MAR.
EYATTA PAHILI MAR.

MUSIC ALBUMS

Nakshatra Productions
Penta Enterprises

Shri Goverdhan Productions
Kedarh Shinde Productions
Task Communication
Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.
United Swastik Arts
Endemol India Pvt. Ltd.

Rat Race Entertainment

J B J Films
Sikarwar Pictures
News4U TV News

Rising Star Entertainment

Anma Media Systems Pvt. Ltd.
Shraddha Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.
Sikarwar Pictures

Nakshatra Productions
Visions Unlimited

Vision Unlimited
Black T Films
Black T Films
Black T Films
Black T Films
Black T Films
Black T Films
Black T Films



95137
95138
95139
95140
95141
95142
95143
95144
95145
95146

95147
95148
95149
95150
95151
95152
95153
95154
95155
95156
95157
95158
95159
95160
95161
95162
95163

95164

95165

SINGH DA SINGH CHHOTA KING
TUM BIN JAOON KAHAN

RAM NAAM Kl LAGAN

VIRAR TO CHURCHGATE
PEEPAL KI CHHAIYA TALE

A RECTANGULAR LOVE STORY
AE DIL HAI MUSHKIL

BAKRA

BANDRA

BOSS

CHALO DILDAR CHALO
DHICHKAON

EKEH VERSION 2.0
FLASHBACK

FATSO

HITMAN

HONEYMOON

LAGI PACHAS PACHAS Ki
MADHUMATI

MAFIA

MIYA BIWI NOT RAAZI
NAA JAANE KAISE

THE GHOST STORY
HAZAARON KHWAISHEN AISI
CHAMELI

SHABD

MATA Kl CHUNRI

VIDEO FILM

DHARTI MATA

EVENT/SHOWS

IN MIRACLE OF LOVE

GUJ.

I.P.S. Enterprises

Sanskriti Audio Films Pvt. Ltd.
Krishna Music And Entertainment
Shiv Music Pictures

Divya Jagriti Entertainment

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.

Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Pritish Nandy Communications Ltd.
Sikarwar Pictures

Navrang Eletronics

Acting World Entertainment






